W7647 Patrick
W7647 PATRICK PLACE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916 Place, Beaver Dam,

WI, 53916

$320,000

You will be awed by the custom features of this home! 6 panel doors throughout; * 3 beds
solid surface counters; Kohler fixtures; double sided gas FP between LR/DR; Kit: 3 * 2 baths
pantries; center island; 6 burner gas glass cooktop with downdraft vent; built-in * Res

oven & micro. Floating staircase to 2nd floor bdrms & loft; master bath w/in-floor * Sold
heat.... * 3365 sq ft

Danielle Dr
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Subdivided

Features: Accessible Hallway(s),Cable
Available,Gas,)etted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Upper Level,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 830
Tax Amount: 4130

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2535

Tax Year: 2014

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:

Owned Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Walk-Out Access

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door
Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Heating: Forced Air, Radiant Floor,
Natural Gas

Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding,Wood Siding

Agent Full Name: Bev Anderson Agent Email: bevsellsrealestate@sbcglobal.net
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